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March

Fri, March 03, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes
Tue, March 07, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 4-Week Classes
Tue, March 07, 2023 Bowling Night
Wed, March 08, 2023 Knox College Table Visit
Wed, March 08, 2023 Fill the Box
Thu, March 09, 2023 First 8-Week Classes End
Thu, March 09, 2023 Midterm - 16 Week Classes
Thu, March 09, 2023 Second 4-Week Classes End
Thu, March 09, 2023 CANCELLED - Iowa Wesleyan University Transfer Visit
Thu, March 09, 2023 Fill the Box
Fri, March 10, 2023 Spring Break - No Classes
Fri, March 10, 2023 Spring Break - Campus Closed
Mon, March 20, 2023 Second 8-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 20, 2023 Third 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, March 20, 2023 Western Illinois University Table Visit
Tue, March 21, 2023 Quincy University Table Visit
Tue, March 21, 2023 Southern Illinois University - Edwardsville Table Visit
Mon, March 27, 2023 Methodist College Transfer Visit
Mon, March 27, 2023 Scribe America Recruitment Table
Tue, March 28, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - 11-Week Classes
Thu, March 30, 2023 POSTPONED - Spring Play "The Tragedy of Othello,
Moor"
Fri, March 31, 2023 Midterm - 12-Week Classes
Fri, March 31, 2023 Midterm - 3rd 4-Week Classes


